t r
L.
"©HAND RAPIDS”
GRINDERS .
f
)-
1
i

f
p
f Example of how to order a part:
One (l) Feed Screw, S-1669-1,
Drawing No. LSG-301.
For No. 55 Surface Grinder,
Serial Nq. S-55310.
Occasionally it may be necessary, when
one part is ordered, to Include one or
more additional parts made neoessary by
replacement of first part.
If you cannot find the required part
in this book, give its description, lo­
cation and function. Always give the Modal
and Serial Number of the machine and the
Quantity of pieces required.i
'
fr
r~A fry
r
F-* f /FUF Fi. OOf*
SFACC S?CQU//r£Qi ------- j Co'/ou/r /// Floor
H/p?—<?-i / -
'Siik>W
I
TA3/.C SFCT/O/s
LSvet-lf/O
■SCRCtVS - 3
$n ig ) ^^ N.1ftf ;
*
c 3
V I ° •iiT--:ii I
fFS
Wy
/
i
\ YG=3U
— 70 Yim Wf/er/s Bass poor /j Orff
SERIAL NO.I I
GALLMEYER &
LIVINGSTON CO.
GRAND RAPIDS, MICH.
U.&A.
;
GaLLMFYCF A- L/V/ FGsrON CO.
(,/fAFO 77AF/OS 4. M/CF, 03/1
/VO eS ,F YO FA UL rC F£t. D 0> UF FA c F
GF//VOFF -war (5ho>v.v /V/r/Y F/io* r
s Fcaf s fla 3 f Guards fsmoy£D)
? c
>1o
I
i ALA i?
r i'fSr La(©,((j® I; to■XI •J_______ t-
I
«r
c
S.c;-<2>44-/
SC- 6^3-2
s-ie.(x>Coi (8x£ x /v/vaaa}
SQ-2770
Haar>
S-/ZSZ 8
5-/022.8
5q-30Z6>- I A5 q-3024
V£.£ &aCTSS- /02 2><2 5-/3 5-2 3sq- 30<b&>
Pui-t-Z-'S
5-3073
G /£> Is*5-307 °i
N— 5- /97C to
//ai/a " />V
B:apc//^a